CAPACITIES
ORDER NUMBERS
INTERFACE
SOFTWARE
My Book
Essential Edition
USB 2.0
Instant Storage

Read seek time 8.9 ms (average)
Rotational speed 7200 RPM
Height 6.71 in (170.5 mm)
Length 5.55 in (141.0 mm)
Width 2.25 in (57.2 mm)
Weight 2.9 lb (1.3 kg)
Box English Metric
Retail package size 11.625 in 4.5 in 8.0 in 295.275 mm 114.3 mm 203.2 mm
Retail package weight 4.55 lb 2.06 kg
Master carton size 11.94 in 9.31 in 8.63 in 303.28 mm 236.47 mm 219.2 mm
Master carton weight 9.75 lb 4.42 kg
Packages per master carton 2 2
Master cartons per pallet 80 80
AMERICAS EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND/SINGAPORE
Capacity1 Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
80 GB WDG1U800N 7 18037 11629 7 WDG1U800E 7 18037 11634 1 WDG1U800A 7 18037 11756 0
120 GB WDG1U1200N 7 18037 11730 0 WDG1U1200E 7 18037 11744 7 WDG1U1200A 7 18037 11757 7
160 GB WDG1U1600N 7 18037 11630 3 WDG1U1600E 7 18037 11635 8 WDG1U1600A 7 18037 11759 1
250 GB WDG1U2500N 7 18037 11632 7 WDG1U2500E 7 18037 11637 2 WDG1U2500A 7 18037 11761 4
320 GB WDG1U3200N 7 18037 11633 4 WDG1U3200E 7 18037 11638 9 WDG1U3200A 7 18037 11762 1
400 GB WDG1U4000N 7 18037 11789 8 WDG1U4000E 7 18037 11790 4 WDG1U4000A 7 18037 11793 5
500 GB WDG1U5000N 7 18037 11784 3 WDG1U5000E 7 18037 11785 0 WDG1U5000A 7 18037 11788 1
 ×  ×  ×  ×
 ×  ×  ×  ×
Environmental Specifications
Power Specifications